
STARTERS
Toasted Sourdough - Marinated olives & zesty hummus 
Chilli Lime Squid - Rocket & parmesan, aioli, lime wedges

$19

Roasted Pumpkin Arancini Balls - Basil pesto, rocket and feta
Thai Spring Rolls - Fresh herbs, satay sauce, roasted peanuts

$17$15
$15 $17
$17

M NM

$18
$17
$16

Chorizo & Cheese Empanadas - Romesco sauce, lemon $19

Mains
Chicken Schnitzel - Chips & salad, lemon & gravy
Bangers & Mash - Thick beef sausages, creamy mash, peas, 
brown onion gravy

$24

Beer Battered Flathead - Chips & salad, lemon & tartar $23 $25
$22

M NM

$22
$22
$20

Thai Beef Salad - Crispy noodles, sesame dressing $24

Bread & Bun Favourites
Beef Burger - Cheese, tomato, lettuce, pickles, burger sauce, 
caramelised onion

Each meal is served with Chips
GLUTEN FREE BUNS AVAILABLE

*GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

With Popper & Ice Cream

$25

Southern Fried Chicken Burger - Bacon, cheese, lettuce, pickles, 
burger sauce

$25$23

$18

$20

$20

$10

$13

M NM
$23

Hot Roast Roll - Roast meat of the day, gravy

Toasted Ruben Sandwich - Sourdough bread, corned beef, 
Sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, pickles, Dijon mustard, ruben sauce

Grilled Halloumi Burger - Lettuce, tomato, aioli, cucumber, beetroot 
relish

Classic Hot Dog - Tomato sauce & mustard 

Loaded Hot Dog - Bacon, cheese, jalapeños, chipotle mayo

$20

$22

$22

$12

$16

Desserts
Cheesecake - Berries & Cream
Chocolate Brownie - Chocolate sauce & ice cream

$16

Apple Crumble - Custard & ice cream $16$14

M

M

NM

NM

$16
$14
$14

Kids Meals
Fish & Chips 
Nuggets & Chips 
Banger, Mash, Peas & Gravy 
Cheeseburger & Chips 
Hot dog & Chips 

$15
$15
$15

$15
$15

Sides
Chips
Wedges - Sweet chilli & sour cream
Mash
Side Salad
Gravy

$9$8
$9$8
$4$2

$9$8
$15$13

THE PEPPER TREES 


